RESULTATLISTA

GP - deltavling 4
Trippel- Dubbel- och Enkeltest

10m

2017-02-10—12

Christianstads skyttesallskap



2017.02.10--12

GP Herr

1 493412

2 419211

3 320906

4 1497996

GP Dam

1 566584

2 290659

3 1030860

5 888246

6 575384

7 565568

8 420969

MADSEN Marcus
Linkopings Skytteférening

PERSSON Joérgen
Faltjagarnas Skytteférening

SAHLBRING Martin
Uddevalla Skyttegille

AKESSON Martin
Akarps Sportskyttar

JOHANSSON Lotten
Ramselefors Skytteférening

ARVIDSSON Michaela
Eskilstuna Skytteférening

NORMANN Anna
| 16/LV 6 Skytteforening

BLOM Karin
Jonkopings Skyttegille

LINDBERG Cecilia
Asp06 Skytteférening

FRANZEN Andrea
Kvibergs Skytteférening

FAGERSTROM Emelie
Ka 2 Skytteférening

MIEBACH Sara
| 16/LV 6 Skytteforening

52.2
10.0
10.6
10.7

49.8
9.2
10.3
9.6

48.8
10.5
10.0

9.9

49.3
8.7
10.4
9.8

51.2

9.6
10.5
10.5

50.4
104
10.4

9.8

51.7

9.6
10.3
10.4

50.9

9.3
10.3
10.3

48.9
9.2
10.0
9.5

52.0
10.0
10.8
10.5

48.7
10.1

9.9

50.7
10.0
10.0
10.5

104.1
10.8
10.2
10.2

101.5
10.0
10.6
10.7

101.0
10.7
10.0
10.7

99.2
10.0
10.3

9.9

103.3
10.6
10.6
10.0

102.7
10.7
10.8
10.4

102.4
10.7
9.7
10.6

102.3
10.2
10.1
10.5

100.7
10.1
10.0
10.3

102.4
10.0
10.3
10.4

99.5
10.2
10.3
10.8

100.2
10.2
8.4
10.6

1251
10.3
10.7

121.7
9.8
10.4

1211
10.4
9.7

120.1
10.3
10.6

124.5
10.5
10.7

123.7
10.3
10.7

123.4
10.8
10.2

122.9
10.6
10.0

121.6
10.3
10.6

1221
9.6
10.1

119.5
9.5
10.5

9.4
9.7

145.6
10.1
10.4

141.9
10.1
10.1

141.4

10.4

140.5

10.6

145.4
10.3
10.6

144.7
10.8
10.2

143.1
9.4
10.3

144.0
10.5
10.6

142.1
10.2
10.3

142.5
10.3
10.1

10.4
10.2

166.7
10.5
10.6

161.6
10.0
9.7

161.7

10.6

160.6
10.7
9.4

165.9
10.1
10.4

165.1
10.1
10.3

163.7
10.5
10.1

164.1
10.3
9.8

162.3
9.8
104

10.0
9.2

187.6 208.2 229.3
10.3 10.7 105
106 9.9 10.6

182.0 202.4 222.6
9.9 10.2 10.0
105 10.2 10.2

181.2 201.3
96 98 9.6
99 103 96

180.5
9.6 10.0
103 95

185.6 205.7 226.4

9.9 9.7 10.7
9.8 104 10.0
185.4 205.7 226.2
10.1 102 9.8
10.2 10.1 10.7
184.4 204.7

10.1 10.6 10.0
106 9.7 9.0
184.4

9.9 10.2

104 9.8

10.3

9.2

10.4
10.3

10.2
10.2

10.5
10.4

10.6
10.3

250.0 Nytt svenskt

rekord

243.0

220.5

200.0

247.3

2471

223.7

204.4

181.8

161.7

140.1

119.3

http://live.skyttesport.net



2017.02.10--12

GP Herrjunior
1

2 1596396

3 600442

5 2202108

6 1119260

7 1681806

1468627

JOHANSSON Albin
Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytteféren

HENRICSSON Anders
Tyresd Sportskytteklubb

ROJGREN Jonathan
Tvéakers Skyttegille

CEDERLOW Jonatan
1 16/LV 6 Skytteforening

SAHLIN Erik
|1 16/LV 6 Skytteforening

KLEMMEDSSON Viktor
Christianstads Skyttesallskap

KLING Oskar
Tvaakers Skyttegille

HALD John
Aspo6 Skyttefdrening

51.1 102.7 123.7 143.7 164.7 184.9 205.4 226.5

10.4
10.2
10.5

51.7
10.5
10.0
10.6

49.9
10.6

9.0
10.0

50.0
9.6
10.1
9.6

49.1
10.7
10.3

8.1

50.0
9.9
10.3
9.5

46.6
9.0
10.0
8.8

10.1
10.1
10.9

102.3
105
10.4
10.0

101.2
10.3
10.3
10.1

100.5
10.3
9.3
10.4

99.5
10.7
10.1
10.1

101.2
10.6
10.3
10.0

93.5
10.1
7.5
8.9

10.6
10.4

123.0
10.1
10.6

122.1
10.6
10.3

119.7
9.2
10.0

119.9
10.5
9.9

119.7
9.3
9.2

113.7
9.8
10.4

10.6
9.4

142.7
9.9
9.8

142.6
10.8
9.7

140.6
10.5
10.4

139.2
9.5
9.8

138.9
9.1
10.1

9.9
10.7

10.3
10.7

164.1
10.7
10.7

163.2
10.0
10.6

160.4
10.1
9.7

159.4
10.4
9.8

9.2
9.7

9.7 9.8 10.6
10.5 10.7 10.5

184.7 204.3 224.6
104 9.7 105
102 99 938

181.9 201.7
89 10.0 104
98 9.8 10.0

180.3
9.5 104
104 10.4

10.1
10.3

10.6
9.6

10.2
10.7

246.7

245.5

2221

201.1

179.8

157.8

134.3

DNS

http://live.skyttesport.net



2017.02.10--12

GP Damjunior
1 1477759 JOHANSSON Isabelle
Anderstorps Skytteférening

2 570893 EDMAN Isabelle
Jonkdpings Skyttegille

3 1358970 BONDESSON Maria
Gullabo Skytteférening

4 NILSSON Louise
Sjuhdradsbygdens SSK

5 BUCHER Maja
Skabersjo Skytteforening

6 1367215 BEDOIRE Emilia
Filipstads Skyttegille

7 CARLSSON Johanna
Gullabo Skytteférening

8 736018 CARLSSON Amanda
Gullabo Skytteférening

Lagtavling GP Damjunior

1 Loderups Skyttekar
Frida Harstedt (DJ)
Linnea Stridh (DJ)

Lagtavling GP Herrjunior

1 Tvaakers Skyttegille
Jonathan Rojgren (HJ)
Oskar Kling (HJ)

51.3 102.8
100 95
10.3 105
10.7 10.4

50.3 102.4
10.2 103
104 104

9.9 10.5

51.5 102.1
104 9.7
10.8 10.0
10.1 10.2

50.5 100.5

9.3 101
10.5 10.3
101 9.9

51.1 101.9
10.0 10.3
10.0 10.6
10.2 10.2

51.2 101.7
103 9.6
10.1 10.0
10.0 9.9

47.4 98.7
9.6 101
10.5 10.0
84 99

49.1 991
9.9 10.6
91 94
9.8 9.6

123.0 143.2 164.0 185.0 206.1 227.2
10.2 10.0 10.3 10.6 10.5 10.3
10.0 10.2 105 104 10.6 10.8

123.3 143.7 164.1 184.2 205.2 226.1
104 103 9.7 103 10.3 10.7
105 10.1 10.7 9.8 10.7 10.2

123.0 144.3 165.5 185.0 205.3
104 10.7 105 98 9.6 10.2
105 10.6 10.7 9.7 10.7 10.3

121.2 142.4 162.8 184.1
9.9 10.7 10.2 109 104
10.8 105 10.2 104 10.6

121.9 1415 161.7
10.3 9.6 10.7 10.6
9.7 10.0 95 105

121.6 142.4
10.2 105 9.2
9.7 103 9.9

119.2
10.4 10.6
10.1 10.2

10.1
9.8

782,0
392,1
389,9

1207,5
609,9
597,6

10.3
9.8

9.6
10.0

2473

245.7

225.8

205.1

182.8

161.5

140.0

119.0

http://live.skyttesport.net



2017.02.10--12

GP Herr

1
2
3
4

GP
1

2

w

QOWowo~NO U

[

493412
419211
320906
1497996

Dam
1030860
290659

566584

888246
575384
565568

420969
508191
574813

MADSEN Marcus / Linkdpings Skytteférening

PERSSON Jorgen / Faltjagarnas Skytteférening

SAHLBRING Martin / Uddevalla Skyttegille
AKESSON Martin / Akarps Sportskyttar

NORMANN Anna /1 16/LV 6 Skytteforening
ARVIDSSON Michaela / Eskilstuna
Skytteférening

JOHANSSON Lotten / Ramselefors
Skytteférening

LINDBERG Cecilia / Aspd Skytteférening
FRANZEN Andrea / Kvibergs Skytteférening
FAGERSTROM Emelie / Ka 2 Skytteférening
BLOM Karin / J6nkdpings Skyttegille
MIEBACH Sara /| 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
FAGERLUND Sabina / Séraby Skytteforening
RAMSING Lolo / Kvibergs Skytteférening

GP Herrjunior

1

2

1596396

2202108
600442
1119260

1681806
1468627

2372372
524630

HENRICSSON Anders / Tyrest
Sportskytteklubb

JOHANSSON Albin / Lekvattnet-Torsby
Skytteféren

SAHLIN Erik / 1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
ROJGREN Jonathan / Tvaakers Skyttegille
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor / Christianstads
Skyttesallskap

KLING Oskar / Tvaakers Skyttegille
CEDERLOW Jonatan / | 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
HALD John / Asp6 Skytteférening

AXELSSON Dennis / Bogsta Skyttegille
MAGNUSSON Johannes / Alems Skytteférening

GP Damjunior

1

©CoO~NOOA~WN

10

12

13
14

16
17
18
19

1477759

1367215
736018

570893
1358970
475067
541315
558470
318916
484521
1645012
1644842
1413503

2140647
796524

JOHANSSON Isabelle / Anderstorps
Skytteférening

BEDOIRE Emilia / Filipstads Skyttegille
CARLSSON Amanda / Gullabo Skytteférening
NILSSON Louise / Sjuh&radsbygdens SSK
EDMAN lIsabelle / J6nkdpings Skyttegille
CARLSSON Johanna / Gullabo Skytteférening
BONDESSON Maria / Gullabo Skytteférening
BUCHER Maja / Skabersjo Skytteforening
SVENSSON Linnéa / Skillingaryds
Ungdomsskyttefo

ERKKI Isabella / Axvalls Skyttefdrening
HJELM Mathilda / Gullabo Skytteférening
ANDERSSON Angelica / Trollhattebygdens
Sportskytte

STRAND Maja / Christianstads Skyttesallskap
HARSTEDT Frida / Loderups Skyttekar
STRIDH Linnea / Loderups Skyttekar
PERSSON Elin / Asp6 Skytteférening
IGERUS Angelina / Aspd Skyttefdrening
SIDMAR Jessica / Borensbergs Skyttegille
JOHANSSON Julia /1 16/LV 6 Skytteforening

104.1 101.6
102.7 101.9
100.1 101.7
101.4 103.5

103.7 104.0
103.5 103.4

102.8 102.3

103.2 102.8
103.8 103.0
100.9 103.1
101.3 101.9
100.7 99.3
99.0 103.6
95.0 101.7

100.6 104.7

103.8 100.9

101.7 100.1
101.2 104.1
101.6 1015

97.3 98.3
99.2 97.3
95.8 95.3
96.6 93.7
97.0 994

103.6 104.7

103.7 103.2
103.4 102.4
102.2 101.2
100.8 104.4
102.0 103.3
100.2 99.1
101.2 100.1
102.9 99.2

99.1 102.9
102.4 99.9
101.7 99.9

100.0 101.9
96.1 955
101.7 95.2
97.8 93.5
98.4 101.9
94.9 100.2
93.9 945

103.1 104.1 103.9 102.8
102.7 103.2 103.7 102.8
103.6 101.7 100.7 100.3
100.5 101.2 97.8 101.5

103.2 104.3
104.7 103.2

102.5 103.0

101.7 102.9
102.8 100.0
102.2 102.7
101.7 100.9
102.4 102.8
102.1 100.0
100.6 100.2

104.3 104.9 102.8 103.7

102.4 102.7 102.1 100.8

102.5 101.8 103.1 101.6
100.4 102.3 101.1 100.8
100.9 101.4 100.9 101.1

102.7 99.7 100.6 99.0
98.2 99.5 955 100.1
99.1 97.1 100.7 96.3
89.7 958 99.8 98.0

101.6 101.1 33.8

104.2 105.0

101.2 102.6
101.8 101.4
101.5 103.8
102.8 100.4
101.7 100.2
103.3 102.2
99.7 103.5
99.9 101.1

100.2 99.8
100.3 985
99.6 99.5

100.4 98.0
1014 99.1
96.4 96.6
97.1 100.3
94.1 93.8
94.0 95.2
96.7 96.3

619.6
617.0
608.1
605.9

415.2
414.8

410.6

410.6
409.6
408.9
405.8
405.2
404.7
397.5

621.0

612.7

610.8
609.9
607.4

597.6
589.8
584.3
573.6
432.9 DNF

417.5

410.7
409.0
408.7
408.4
407.2
404.8
404.5
403.1

402.0
401.1
400.7

400.3
392.1
389.9
388.7
388.2
384.3
381.4

http://live.skyttesport.net



2017.02.10--12

Testtavling

Herr
1 493412

2 493412
3 419211

4 493412

4]

419211

320906
320906
515565
515565

© o0o~NO®

Herrjunior
1

2

3

4
Herrjunior

1 1119260

2 1119260

3 1702995

4 2372372

5 2372372
Herrjunior

1

MADSEN Marcus / Linkdpings
Skytteférening

MADSEN Marcus / Linkdpings
Skytteférening

PERSSON Jorgen / Faltjagarnas
Skytteférening

MADSEN Marcus / Linkdpings
Skytteférening

PERSSON Jorgen / Faltjagarnas
Skytteférening

SAHLBRING Martin / Uddevalla Skyttegille
SAHLBRING Martin / Uddevalla Skyttegille
BUCHER Anders / Skabersjo Skyttefoérening
BUCHER Anders / Skabersjo Skytteférening

A

JOHANSSON Albin / Lekvattnet-Torsby
Skytteforen

JOHANSSON Albin / Lekvattnet-Torsby
Skytteforen

CEDERLOW Jonatan /| 16/LV 6
Skytteférening

CEDERLOW Jonatan /| 16/LV 6
Skytteférening

B
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor / Christianstads
Skyttesallskap
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor / Christianstads
Skyttesallskap
HANHINEVA Isac / Kavlinge
Sportskytteklubb
AXELSSON Dennis / Bogsta Skyttegille
AXELSSON Dennis / Bogsta Skyttegille

C

CEDERGREN lIsac / Christianstads
Skytteséllskap

103.4 105.1 103.8 104.3 104.7 103.8

104.8 103.6 104.8 104.1 103.4 103.8

101.7 103.4 103.9 103.8 103.1 104.0

101.2 103.4 103.2 104.1 103.8 102.6

100.3 101.7 102.5 104.1 102.7 102.6

100.1 99.3 101.2 101.6
99.7 101.4 101.9 99.0
100.9 101.2 101.9 99.5

99.7 98.9 98.3 101.7

102.5
102.9

98.6
100.0

101.7
100.4
100.6
101.7

102.7 101.4 102.8 101.0 103.1 103.1

103.0 101.1 101.3 102.1 102.8 101.2

98.4 102.0 100.5 100.0 102.1 98.8

98.9 101.4 98.0 99.3 100.2 97.3

103.5 102.1 101.8 100.8 102.3 102.1

101.4 104.6 100.9 100.0 101.1 101.4

97.8 99.8 96.1 98.6 959 96.3

85.7 96.0 95.8 95.4 100.6 94.3

926 915 874 942 886 922

625.1
624.5
619.9
618.3
613.9
606.4
605.3

602.7
600.3

614.1

611.5

601.8

595.1

612.6

609.4

584.5

567.8

546.5

DNS

http://live.skyttesport.net



2017.02.10--12

Dam

1

2

3

~No o

10
11

13

14
15

290659

290659

290659

566584

575384
888246
566584

565568
575384
31
575384
565568
508191

574813
574813

ARVIDSSON Michaela / Eskilstuna
Skytteférening

ARVIDSSON Michaela / Eskilstuna
Skytteférening

ARVIDSSON Michaela / Eskilstuna
Skytteférening

JOHANSSON Lotten / Ramselefors
Skytteférening

FRANZEN Andrea / Kvibergs Skytteférening
LINDBERG Cecilia / Aspd Skytteférening
JOHANSSON Lotten / Ramselefors
Skytteférening

FAGERSTROM Emelie / Ka 2 Skytteférening
FRANZEN Andrea / Kvibergs Skytteférening
BLOM Karin / J6nkdpings Skyttegille
FRANZEN Andrea / Kvibergs Skytteférening
FAGERSTROM Emelie / Ka 2 Skytteférening
FAGERLUND Sabina / Séraby
Skytteférening

RAMSING Lolo / Kvibergs Skytteférening
RAMSING Lolo / Kvibergs Skytteférening

Damjunior A

1

2

3
4
5

318916

318916

1645012
475067

475067

1645012
541315
558470
541315
558470

1644842

1644842

ANDERSSON Angelica / Trollhattebygdens
Sportskytte

ANDERSSON Angelica / Trollhattebygdens
Sportskytte

NILSSON Louise / Sjuhédradsbygdens SSK
HARSTEDT Frida / Loderups Skyttekar
SVENSSON Linnéa / Skillingaryds
Ungdomsskyttefo

SVENSSON Linnéa / Skillingaryds
Ungdomsskyttefo

HARSTEDT Frida / Loderups Skyttekar
ERKKI Isabella / Axvalls Skytteférening
HJELM Mathilda / Gullabo Skytteférening
ERKKI Isabella / Axvalls Skytteférening
HJELM Mathilda / Gullabo Skytteférening
STRIDH Linnea / Loderups Skyttekar
STRIDH Linnea / Loderups Skyttekar

Damjunior B

1

2

484521

484521

STRAND Maja / Christianstads
Skyttesallskap
STRAND Maja / Christianstads
Skyttesallskap

Damjunior C

1
2

BUCHER Maja / Skabersjo Skytteforening
BUCHER Maja / Skabersjo Skytteforening

105.2 104.7 104.4 103.9

105.0 104.2 105.0 103.3

103.9 103.8 102.4 104.7

104.7 103.8 103.5 102.8

101.6 102.2 104.5 103.0
102.5 102.7 103.0 102.5
103.9 102.4 100.8 103.1

102.2 102.1 101.7 104.0
103.1 101.9 102.2 101.8
102.3 102.7 100.8 102.8
101.4 102.1 104.3 99.4
102.4 100.0 102.7 101.9
102.9 100.5 98.7 101.9

97.9 96.3
98.0 96.3

102.1
98.2

101.5
104.3
99.5

99.3

101.3
99.7
100.1
101.6
100.0
98.8
94.6

98.1

98.9

101.3
102.2

101.5 102.3

101.8 103.4

101.8 102.1
101.2 101.8
103.1 100.4

101.0 103.2

99.9 100.8
100.3 102.1
99.3 98.8
98.5 100.0
98.9 95.8
98.4 95.1
97.7 99.5

101.7 102.0

101.2 99.5

104.0 101.8
101.2 101.2

99.5 98.5
99.8 95.8

102.5

103.7

101.7
99.7
102.2

100.7

101.7
101.3
102.7
99.2
98.7
99.8
97.0

98.2

96.9

101.2
102.5

418.2

417.5

414.8

414.8

411.3
410.7
410.2

410.0
409.0
408.6
407.2
407.0
404.0

392.2
389.9

408.4

407.1

407.1
407.0
405.2

404.2

403.7
403.4
400.9
399.3
393.4
392.1
388.8

400.0

396.5

408.3
407.1

http://live.skyttesport.net



2017.02.10--12

Béasta 10-skottserien fran Testtavlingen

Seniorer

Serie 1 Michaela Arvidsson 105,2 150 kr
Serie 2 Marcus Madsen 105,1 150 kr
Serie 3 Michaela Arvidsson 105,0 150 kr
Serie 4 Michaela Arvidsson 104,7 150 kr
Serie 5 Marcus Madsen 104,7 55 kr
Serie 6 Jorgen Persson 104,0 55 kr
Juniorer

Serie 1 Frida Harstedt 104,3 160 kr
Serie 2 Viktor Klemmedsson 104,6 160 kr
Serie 3 Angelica Andersson 103,4 160 kr
Serie 4 Angelica Andersson 103,7 160 kr
Serie 5 Albin Johansson 103,1 65 kr
Serie 6 Albin Johansson 103,1 65 kr

http://live.skyttesport.net



